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1/10/24 GV Water Users 1400 1,539.08  1,539.08    13,716.03      

1/31/24 Wells Fargo Bank 0.12        -             13,716.15      

2/29/24 Wells Fargo Bank 0.11        -             13,716.26      

3/25/24 Mike Daniels 1403 245.91     245.91       13,470.35      

3/29/24 Scott's Pump 1402 4,820.42  4,820.42    8,649.93        

3/29/24 Wells Fargo Bank 0.11        -             8,650.04        

4/3/24 Mike Daniels/ Munro Pump 1404 582.12     582.12       8,067.92        

4/15/24 Mike Daniels 1408 345.66     345.66       7,722.26        

4/16/24 Linda Wieland/ Postage 1406 37.16       37.16         7,685.10        

4/18/24 State Farm Insurance 1407 1,612.00  1,612.00    6,073.10        

4/18/24 Cathy Fletcher/ Checks 1405 61.57       61.57         6,011.53        

4/19/24 Dues Deposit 11,050.00  -             17,061.53      

4/22/24 Mike Daniels/ Munro Pump 1409 503.51     503.51       16,558.02      

4/26/24 Dues Deposit 5,200.00    -             21,758.02      

4/26/24 Mike Daniels 1410 304.31     304.31       21,453.71      

4/30/24 Wells Fargo Bank 0.09        -             21,453.80      

5/3/24 Dues Deposit 3,250.00    -             24,703.80      

5/10/24 Dues Deposit 650.00       -             25,353.80      

5/21/24 Kyle Dickson/ Roundup 1412 73.31          73.31         25,280.49      

5/21/24 Kyle Dickson/ Postage 1411 85.00       85.00         25,195.49      

5/21/24 Grand Valley Power 353.90     353.90       24,841.59      

5/31/24 Wells Fargo Bank 0.21        -             24,841.80      

6/18/24 Grand Valley Power 802.23     802.23       24,039.57      

6/21/24 Dues Deposit/Transfer Fee 650.00       500.00     -             25,189.57      

6/21/24 WFB Purchase CD 1415 -             6,500.00    18,689.57      

6/21/24 WFB Purchase CD 1413 -             5,000.00    13,689.57      

6/28/24 Wells Fargo Bank 0.17        -             13,689.74      

7/17/24 Kyle Dickson/ Roundup 1416 43.49          43.49         13,646.25      

7/18/24 Grand Valley Power 719.07     719.07       12,927.18      

7/22/24 Karp, Neu, Hanlon Atty 1417 519.50     519.50       12,407.68      

7/31/24 Wells Fargo Bank 0.12        -             12,407.80      

8/19/24 Grand Valley Power 719.66     719.66       11,688.14      

8/22/24 Karp, Neu, Hanlon Atty 1418 949.00     949.00       10,739.14      

8/30/24 Wells Fargo Bank 0.10        -             10,739.24      

9/18/24 Grand Valley Power 743.57     743.57       9,995.67        

9/26/24 Karp, Neu, Hanlon Atty 1419 585.00     585.00       9,410.67        

9/30/24 Wells Fargo Bank 0.08        -             9,410.75        

10/7/24 Munro Supply 1420 333.17     333.17       9,077.58        

10/18/24 Grand Valley Power 691.46     691.46       8,386.12        

10/31/24 Karp, Neu, Hanlon Atty 1421 325.00     325.00       8,061.12        

10/31/24 Wells Fargo Bank 0.08        -             8,061.20        

11/9/24 Kyle Dickson (WIX.com) 1423 228.85     228.85       7,832.35        

11/15/24 Karp, Neu, Hanlon Atty 1422 520.00     520.00       7,312.35        

11/19/24 Grand Valley Power 540.51     540.51       6,771.84        

11/22/24 Linda Wieland/Licence fees 1424 68.00      68.00         6,703.84        

11/29/24 Wells Fargo Bank 0.06        -             6,703.90        

12/17/24 GVP Cash Back Credit 249.44     -             6,953.34        

12/20/24 Mesa Co. - Recording fee 1003 23.00       23.00         6,930.34        

12/20/24 Transfer fee - 759 Cont. Ct 500.00     -             7,430.34        

12/26/24 Town&Country Lawncare 1425 1,905.00  1,905.00    5,525.34        

12/31/24 GV Water Users Assoc 1,539.08  1,539.08    3,986.26        

12/31/24 Wells Fargo Bank 0.05        -             3,986.31        

-             

-             

-             

TOTAL 20,800.00  249.44     1,000.00  1.30        68.00      2,921.50  4,570.40  3,078.16  1,612.00  -          116.80        2,314.68  -          4,820.42  1,905.00  228.85     183.73     21,819.54  11,500.00  

Invest Investment

Interest Cash/ Balance

Income CD

Beginning Balance 5,019.10        

1/17/24 Investment Interest 19.82      5,038.92        

2/16/24 Investment Interest 19.89      5,058.81        

3/15/24 Investment Interest 18.68      5,077.49        

4/17/24 Investment Interest 20.05      5,097.54        

5/17/24 Investment Interest 19.48      5,117.02        

6/17/24 Investment Interest 20.20      5,137.22        

6/21/24 WFB Purchase CD 5,000.00    10,137.22      

6/21/24 WFB Purchase CD 6,500.00    16,637.22      

7/17/24 Investment Interest 34.96      16,672.18      

7/19/24 Investment Interest 24.83      16,697.01      

8/16/24 Investment Interest 40.16      16,737.17      

8/21/24 Investment Interest 25.76      16,762.93      

9/17/24 Investment Interest 40.32      16,803.25      

9/20/24 Investment Interest 25.87      16,829.12      

10/17/24 Investment Interest 39.17      16,868.29      

10/21/24 Investment Interest 25.12      16,893.41      

11/15/24 Investment Interest 40.64      16,934.05      

11/21/24 Investment Interest 22.18      16,956.23      

12/17/25 Investment Interest 39.48      16,995.71      

12/20/24 Investment Interest 22.69      17,018.40      

TOTAL 499.30    11,500.00  
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